ASTOUND TV

COMMERCIAL CHANNEL LINEUP

BASIC CABLE
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KWTX CBS HD
KCEN NBC HD
KLRU PBS HD
KXXV ABC HD
Univision HD
Telemundo
HSN HD
C-SPAN

12
13
14
22
19
121
137
138

KNCT CW HD
QVCHD
KWKT FOX HD
UniMas
C-SPAN 2
C-SPAN 3
Qvec2

HSN 2

MUSIC CHOICE TIER (Requires Core Cable)

701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
Akl

Music Choice Hit List

Music Choice Max

Music Choice Dance

Music Choice ‘60s

Music Choice Hip-Hop and R&B
Music Choice Rap

Music Choice Hip-Hop Classics
Music Choice Throwback Jamz
Music Choice R&B Classics
Music Choice R&B Soul

Music Choice Gospel

712
713
714
715
716
"7
718
719
720
721
722

CO R E CA B L E (Includes Basic Cable)

21
24
25
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Galavision HD

ESPN HD

Longhorn Network HD
ESPN2 HD

Golf Channel HD

Fox Sports 1 HD
Lifetime HD

TNT HD

FXHD

TBS HD

USAHD

E!'HD

A&E HD

Paramount Network HD
CNBC HD

39
40
41
)
43
4

Music Choice Reggae

Music Choice Rock

Music Choice Yacht Rock
Music Choice Alternative
Music Choice Adult Alternative
Music Choice Rock Hits
Music Choice Classic Rock
Music Choice Soft Rock
Music Choice Love Songs
Music Choice Pop Hits

Music Choice Party Favorites

MSNBC HD

CNN HD

HLN HD

Weather Channel HD
Fox News Channel HD
OWN HD

Discovery Channel HD
TLC HD

Travel Channel HD
Hallmark Channel HD
Animal Planet HD

TV Land HD
Nickelodeon HD
Disney Channel HD
Freeform HD

E N T E RTA' N M E N T PAC KAG E (Includes Basic & Core Cable)

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Discovery Family Channel
Boomerang

Nick Jr.

Teen Nick

Nick Toons

Nick 2

Disney XD HD

Universal Kids

UpTV

Disney Jr. HD

BALLY SPORTS TIER

(Requires Core Cable)

27
134

Bally Sports Southwest HD
Bally Sports Southwest Plus HD

118
120
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
133

ACC Network HD
CNBC World HD
Fox Deportes
ESPNews HD
Outdoor Channel HD
BBC World News
NFL Network HD
ESPNU HD

ESPN Deportes HD
MLB Network HD

NFL REDZONE TIER

(Requires Core Cable)

239

NFL RedZone HD

149
190
191
192
193
272
273
274

723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733

135
136
150
151
1562
153
156
157
160
162

Temple | Public

Jewelry TV
Daystar

EWTN

TBN

Inspiration Network
MeTV

The Nest

ION

Music Choice Teen Hits

Music Choice Kidz Only
Music Choice Toddler Tunes
Music Choice Y2K

Music Choice 90’s

Music Choice 80’s

Music Choice 70’s

Music Choice Solid Gold Oldies
Music Choice Pop & Country
Music Choice Today’s Country
Music Choice Country Hits

Cartoon Network HD

truTV HD

National Geographic Channel HD
AMC HD

Bravo HD

Turner Classic Movies HD
Lifetime Movie Network HD
CMT HD

MTV HD

VH1

Great American Family HD
Oxygen HD

BET HD

Comedy Central HD

HGTV HD

CBS Sports Network HD
Big Ten Network HD
Magnolia Network HD
Destination America HD
Cooking Channel HD
Lifetime Real Women
Smithsonian HD

Ovation HD

American Heroes Channel
Science Channel HD

HDTV TIER

(Requires Core Cable)

178
179
180

HD Net Movies HD
MTV Live HD
AXS TV HD

Certain programs require either Core, Entertainment, Expanded or Digital TV. Not all services are available in all areas. Channel locations and availability
subject to change. In order to subscribe to the Entertainment and Digital Tier, customer must have the Core or Expanded package. All names, logos, imag-
es and service marks are the property of their respective owners. For more recent channel listings, please visit astound.com. HD refers to High Definition.
Channel lineup accurate as of March, 2024. Specific services and channels subject to availability and may change. Please contact us for details. A digital
receiver is required for each television set. HD television and HD receiver required to view HD channels. © 2024 Astound Business Solutions, LLC.

All rights reserved.

275
276
217
278
279
280
281
283

734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744

163
164
166
169
171
180
181
182
183
184

Powered by

GetTV

Court TV Mystery
Antenna TV
MyNetworkTV
Bounce

Cozi TV

Start TV

Create

Music Choice Classic Country
Music Choice Contemporary Christian
Music Choice Pop Latino

Music Choice Relaxing Vibes
Music Choice Mexicana

Music Choice Tropicales

Music Choice Romances

Music Choice Sounds of The Seasons
Music Choice Stage & Screen
Music Choice Soundscapes

Music Choice Smooth Jazz

Food Network HD
Syfy HD

History Channel HD
NewsNation HD
Motor Trend HD
RFD-TV

SEC Network HD
Fox Sports 2 HD
Tennis Channel

Fox Business HD
Fox Weather HD
Hallmark Mystery HD
Hallmark Family HD
BBC America HD
WeTV

FYIHD

Viceland

Nat Geo Wild HD
Discovery Life
NBC Universo HD
AXS TV HD
MTV2 HD

BET Soul

CMT Music

MTV Classic

Astou

Business Solutions

N
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284
285
288

745
746
747
748
749
750

90

91

124
147
161
174
245
246
247

185
186
187
188
225

& TiVo

Q
PBS Kids
Laff

Music Choice Jazz

Music Choice Blues

Music Choice Singers & Swing
Music Choice Easy Listening

Music Choice Classical Masterpieces
Music Choice Light Classical

Independent Film Channel HD
Sundance Channel HD

FXX HD

POP TV HD

Investigation Discovery HD
GSN HD

MoviePlex

IndiePlex

RetroPlex

4K Channels
1525 4K FOX Event
1526 4K FOX Event 2

BET Jams
BET Her
Nick Music
MTV Tr3s
NBATV

1.833.BIZ.ASTOUND (1.833.249.2786)
astoundbusiness.com



